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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 SCATAMACCHIA Jean-Luc BEAUNE FRA 11,2

SCATAMACCHIA Brigitte BEAUNE FRA 18,2 7 38
-

2 BACHELET Didier BEAUNE FRA 8,7
MONTUELLE Freddy BEAUNE FRA 15,4 5 37

-

3 DROMARD Guy BEAUNE FRA 14,6
DUPERRET Danielle BEAUNE FRA 29,9 10 34

-

4 GOULIARDON Christine BEAUNE FRA 15,4
COGNY Philippe BEAUNE FRA 18,4 8 34

-

5 BLET Remy BEAUJOLAIS FRA 15,3
VIRGOLIN Gilbert BEAUJOLAIS FRA 17,4 8 34

-

6 MOREAU Alain BEAUNE FRA 25,6
SEIGNOUX Michel BEAUNE FRA 30,2 14 32

-

7 LE ROY Yves BEAUJOLAIS FRA 9,9
LUYAT Gérard BEAUJOLAIS FRA 10,0 5 32

-

8 DAURES Jean-Christophe BEAUJOLAIS FRA 7,9
ARLIN Robert BEAUJOLAIS FRA 10,9 4 31

-

9 MORIAUX François BEAUNE FRA 10,4
GUEYTAT Patricia BEAUNE FRA 23,0 7 30

-

10 MORIER Philippe BEAUJOLAIS FRA 16,2
KALIS Gisèle BEAUJOLAIS FRA 21,9 9 29

-

11 CHEVRIER Nelly BEAUNE FRA 19,8
FRIEDLI Patrick BEAUNE FRA 27,9 11 28

-

12 JAVEL Gilda BEAUNE FRA 16,6
JAVEL Gérard BEAUNE FRA 20,2 9 28

-

13 ROUX Remy BEAUNE FRA 22,4
ROUX Marie-Noël BEAUNE FRA 23,8 12 28

-

14 CORNET Jean-Pierre BEAUJOLAIS FRA 17,7
GUERIN Maryse BEAUJOLAIS FRA 32,5 11 28

-

15 ROLLAND Michel BEAUJOLAIS FRA 20,1
BOUCAUD Sylvain BEAUJOLAIS FRA 30,1 12 28

-
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16 ABADIE Régis BEAUNE FRA 21,5

MARKOWSKY Fanny BEAUNE FRA 31,9 13 27
-

17 JOIGNEAULT Philippe BEAUNE FRA 20,5
COURT Anne BEAUNE FRA 27,3 12 27

-

18 FOUGEROUSE Christian BEAUJOLAIS FRA 26,2
SANDEI Bernard BEAUJOLAIS FRA 28,4 14 26

-

19 ALEX Patrick BEAUNE FRA 16,1
GACHOT Jean Pierre BEAUNE FRA 26,4 10 26

-

20 PREVOT Claude BEAUNE FRA 19,2
BERTAUX Jacques BEAUNE FRA 20,4 10 26

-

21 ALMEIDA Antonio BEAUJOLAIS FRA 16,0
CARNESECCHI Jean-Marie BEAUJOLAIS FRA 22,6 9 26

-

22 OLLIER Yves BEAUJOLAIS FRA 23,5
CHOLLET Marie-France BEAUJOLAIS FRA 23,6 12 26

-

23 LAMOME Alain BEAUJOLAIS FRA 15,2
DUPUY Pierre BEAUJOLAIS FRA 18,9 8 25

-

24 MOSSE Jean-Philippe BEAUNE FRA 17,0
GUEYTAT Jean Louis BEAUNE FRA 18,9 9 25

-

25 GARCIN Christiane ORLEANS LIMERE FRA 15,3
FUMEY Michel BEAUNE FRA 23,4 9 25

-

26 PERTUS Jean-Jacques BEAUJOLAIS FRA 20,9
CASTELAIN Pierre BEAUJOLAIS FRA 22,6 11 22

-

27 SEGAUT Anne BEAUNE FRA 24,4
MAHU-ANDRE Aude BEAUNE FRA 25,1 13 21

-

28 RACINE Robert BEAUJOLAIS FRA 18,1
DE BREYNE Christine BEAUJOLAIS FRA 34,5 12 21

-

29 PIERRON Michel BEAUNE FRA 21,4
DELORME Anne BEAUNE FRA 32,8 13 20

-

30 GUINOT Daniel BEAUNE FRA 27,0
DAL MOLIN Jean Pierre BEAUNE FRA 48 17 20

-

31 ELLA Martin BEAUNE FRA 51
BRULARD Eric BEAUNE FRA 54 27 19

-

32 MAGARIAN Serge BEAUJOLAIS FRA 21,2
MAGARIAN Francoise BEAUJOLAIS FRA 33,0 13 19

-

33 GROSSULE Gilles BEAUNE FRA 30,5
TUAL Jean-Yves BEAUNE FRA 45 18 18

-

34 DUTOUR Pierre BEAUJOLAIS FRA 27,0
THIVENT Pierre BEAUJOLAIS FRA 38 16 17

-

35 GRIZARD Jean BEAUJOLAIS FRA 24,9
LEGROUX Claude BEAUJOLAIS FRA 27,4 13 17

-
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36 GROSSULE Marie Christine BEAUNE FRA 33,0

VIE Geneviève BEAUNE FRA 36,0 17 16
-

37 JACQUET Daniel BEAUNE FRA 32,9
CHIFFLOT Patrick BEAUNE FRA 49 20 16

-

38 PINGET Colette BEAUJOLAIS FRA 23,6
VUILLERMET-BLEIN Marie-Ange BEAUJOLAIS FRA 40 15 15

-

39 ROBERT Serge BEAUJOLAIS FRA 23,4
ROBERT Monique BEAUJOLAIS FRA 43 15 14

-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 MOREAU Alain BEAUNE FRA 25,6

SEIGNOUX Michel BEAUNE FRA 30,2 14 46
-

2 ELLA Martin BEAUNE FRA 51
BRULARD Eric BEAUNE FRA 54 27 45

-

3 SCATAMACCHIA Jean-Luc BEAUNE FRA 11,2
SCATAMACCHIA Brigitte BEAUNE FRA 18,2 7 45

-

4 DROMARD Guy BEAUNE FRA 14,6
DUPERRET Danielle BEAUNE FRA 29,9 10 44

-

5 GOULIARDON Christine BEAUNE FRA 15,4
COGNY Philippe BEAUNE FRA 18,4 8 42

-

6 BLET Remy BEAUJOLAIS FRA 15,3
VIRGOLIN Gilbert BEAUJOLAIS FRA 17,4 8 42

-

7 BACHELET Didier BEAUNE FRA 8,7
MONTUELLE Freddy BEAUNE FRA 15,4 5 42

-

8 ABADIE Régis BEAUNE FRA 21,5
MARKOWSKY Fanny BEAUNE FRA 31,9 13 40

-

9 ROUX Remy BEAUNE FRA 22,4
ROUX Marie-Noël BEAUNE FRA 23,8 12 40

-

10 ROLLAND Michel BEAUJOLAIS FRA 20,1
BOUCAUD Sylvain BEAUJOLAIS FRA 30,1 12 40

-

11 FOUGEROUSE Christian BEAUJOLAIS FRA 26,2
SANDEI Bernard BEAUJOLAIS FRA 28,4 14 39

-

12 CHEVRIER Nelly BEAUNE FRA 19,8
FRIEDLI Patrick BEAUNE FRA 27,9 11 39

-

13 JOIGNEAULT Philippe BEAUNE FRA 20,5
COURT Anne BEAUNE FRA 27,3 12 39

-

14 CORNET Jean-Pierre BEAUJOLAIS FRA 17,7
GUERIN Maryse BEAUJOLAIS FRA 32,5 11 39

-

15 MORIER Philippe BEAUJOLAIS FRA 16,2
KALIS Gisèle BEAUJOLAIS FRA 21,9 9 38

-
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16 OLLIER Yves BEAUJOLAIS FRA 23,5

CHOLLET Marie-France BEAUJOLAIS FRA 23,6 12 38
-

17 JAVEL Gilda BEAUNE FRA 16,6
JAVEL Gérard BEAUNE FRA 20,2 9 37

-

18 MORIAUX François BEAUNE FRA 10,4
GUEYTAT Patricia BEAUNE FRA 23,0 7 37

-

19 GUINOT Daniel BEAUNE FRA 27,0
DAL MOLIN Jean Pierre BEAUNE FRA 48 17 37

-

20 LE ROY Yves BEAUJOLAIS FRA 9,9
LUYAT Gérard BEAUJOLAIS FRA 10,0 5 37

-

21 ALEX Patrick BEAUNE FRA 16,1
GACHOT Jean Pierre BEAUNE FRA 26,4 10 36

-

22 PREVOT Claude BEAUNE FRA 19,2
BERTAUX Jacques BEAUNE FRA 20,4 10 36

-

23 GROSSULE Gilles BEAUNE FRA 30,5
TUAL Jean-Yves BEAUNE FRA 45 18 35

-

24 DAURES Jean-Christophe BEAUJOLAIS FRA 7,9
ARLIN Robert BEAUJOLAIS FRA 10,9 4 35

-

25 ALMEIDA Antonio BEAUJOLAIS FRA 16,0
CARNESECCHI Jean-Marie BEAUJOLAIS FRA 22,6 9 35

-

26 SEGAUT Anne BEAUNE FRA 24,4
MAHU-ANDRE Aude BEAUNE FRA 25,1 13 34

-

27 JACQUET Daniel BEAUNE FRA 32,9
CHIFFLOT Patrick BEAUNE FRA 49 20 34

-

28 MOSSE Jean-Philippe BEAUNE FRA 17,0
GUEYTAT Jean Louis BEAUNE FRA 18,9 9 34

-

29 GARCIN Christiane ORLEANS LIMERE FRA 15,3
FUMEY Michel BEAUNE FRA 23,4 9 34

-

30 PERTUS Jean-Jacques BEAUJOLAIS FRA 20,9
CASTELAIN Pierre BEAUJOLAIS FRA 22,6 11 33

-

31 PIERRON Michel BEAUNE FRA 21,4
DELORME Anne BEAUNE FRA 32,8 13 33

-

32 LAMOME Alain BEAUJOLAIS FRA 15,2
DUPUY Pierre BEAUJOLAIS FRA 18,9 8 33

-

33 GROSSULE Marie Christine BEAUNE FRA 33,0
VIE Geneviève BEAUNE FRA 36,0 17 33

-

34 DUTOUR Pierre BEAUJOLAIS FRA 27,0
THIVENT Pierre BEAUJOLAIS FRA 38 16 32

-

35 RACINE Robert BEAUJOLAIS FRA 18,1
DE BREYNE Christine BEAUJOLAIS FRA 34,5 12 32

-
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36 MAGARIAN Serge BEAUJOLAIS FRA 21,2

MAGARIAN Francoise BEAUJOLAIS FRA 33,0 13 31
-

37 PINGET Colette BEAUJOLAIS FRA 23,6
VUILLERMET-BLEIN Marie-Ange BEAUJOLAIS FRA 40 15 30

-

38 GRIZARD Jean BEAUJOLAIS FRA 24,9
LEGROUX Claude BEAUJOLAIS FRA 27,4 13 29

-

39 ROBERT Serge BEAUJOLAIS FRA 23,4
ROBERT Monique BEAUJOLAIS FRA 43 15 28

-


